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Women / 7 / Sr. C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Erika Pulliam7119
Classic

9.425 9.300 9.3758.650 36.750
2 2 5 4 1 

1 

Sara Haller7103
Airborne

9.300 9.450 9.2508.525 36.525
3 1 7T 6 2 

2 

Amanda Chau7125
Edge

9.100 8.850 9.4259.050 36.425
6T 5 3 3 3 

3 

Raina Serrano7105
American Sf

9.100 9.075 9.0759.100 36.350
6T 3 2 10 4 

4 

Kiree Lowe7120
Clovis

9.500 8.500 9.4507.875 35.325
1 7 15 1T 5 

5 

Emily Morris7127
Fox

9.175 8.150 8.7008.975 35.000
5 9 4 13T 6 

6 

Arianna Ramirez7126
Elite

8.750 8.875 9.2008.050 34.875
13 4 11 7 7 

7 

Janelluz Javier7132
GymsStars-Stockton

8.975 8.675 9.1757.600 34.425
10 6 16 8T 8 

8 

Emmy Nam7138
Novato

8.650 7.875 9.3258.525 34.375
14 11 7T 5 9 

9 

Jaspreet Ghuman7140
Oroville

8.525 8.075 8.5009.125 34.225
15 10 1 16 10 

10 

Kate Miller7121
Davis Diamonds

9.050 8.325 8.7008.025 34.100
8 8 12 13T 11 

11 

Catherine Hensley7146
Technique

9.000 7.750 9.1758.000 33.925
9 12 13T 8T 12 

12 

Audrey Wagner7136
Miyagi

9.250 6.900 9.4508.000 33.600
4 15 13T 1T 13 

13 

Jada Haynes7118
Classic

8.400 7.600 8.7508.525 33.275
16 13 7T 12 14 

14 

Shawna Lyter7128
Galaxy

8.350 7.375 8.6008.550 32.875
17 14 6 15 15 

15 

Hunter MacDonald7131
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.800 6.500 8.4507.200 30.950
11T 16 17 17 16 

16 

Taylor Choisser7108
Byers Roseville

8.800 0.000 8.8008.400 26.000
11T 17 10 11 17 

17 
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